
[FRESH PERN/IT]

Date of Approval 01-Aug-2023
'lqfl6 lotY

TRANSPO RT DEPARTM ENT,BIHAR

W,.-ry/a(act

aq$Up-ffi
UM

W s{qtr

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SI.S.

[See Rule 73 (7Xi)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

8R2023-SC.21 82A

SATENDER KUMAR

RAY

1. Permit No

2. Name Of The Permit Holder

3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address

5(i) ReEistration l\lark of the Venicle

(ii) Make/Model

(iii) Chassis Nuntber
(iv) Engine

(v) Class of

(vi)

(vii) Service
(vii) Name of ,if a

Hire Purchase

6.(i) Number of

nt

(ii) Number of

(lii) Number of

7. Route/Area for

Region
8. Date of
9. Period of

Number of d

10. Total

11. Number of vehicles out of such total

occasions,..""..
12. Maxrmum and minimum daily trips
.13. Maximum and mtntmum rate of fa

14. The Stage Carriage may be used

specified.

15. The reserve stage carriage may be

Permit No.

PUR URF BISHUNPUR GAN/HlR , Bihar Vaishali-84412'1

S pRtN/E 40+D tP912152MOTORS

4011

cle

M

From: 01

nr?iffi =asS?ir tiri-.-ip_ra.4?, ?i-.j?Jllfr

ft SEiir.innlFr itt .Ir4'rtr{'1

Fu{a" i#.'I fl:'iif*.r1Ylt1 l'i=E*

tliil:ti+ij.Ii. Lf;lfiairj U*iEi,;;i1 5i-l

F..r,*'.'!!lTlJI S:YllfT -

!r* !ii ifiit:;ciriliii?',r'.'-i i -

2

FIN CO LTD

-2028

carriage and provide for special

sub.ject to the conditions herein under

areas and subject to the conditions specified in P.Co.S

Date

Route
Length
(ln KM)

ViaRoute
rtag

FromRoute
Gode

205

-IAPWA, HARSI DH I,AR E RAJ, KH J U RIYA, KESAR IY

\HEBGAN J, JAFARAPUR,AN/BARA, BAKHAHARA,

JHALI,LALGANJ,HAJ IPUR

A
2658

ll* a

of Vehicle

n

Date: 0 N/UZAF

ority.

*N\



'1

PERMIT NO. BR2O23.SC-2182A VEHICLE NO' BRO6PF58O6

(1)Thatthevehiclesshallbeusedonlyinaspecifiedarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) That copies of the time tabre of the Stage carriage approved by the state/Regionar rransport Authority shall be exhibited on the

vehicle and at specified stands and halts on the route orwithln the area'

(3)ThatspecifiedStandardsofcomfor,tandcleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehrcles.
(4) That fares shall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5)That the vehicle to whicrt the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under thisAct'

(6)ThatthevehicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec.5orSec.ll3
(7) That its horder sha, not use a stage carriage in a pubric prace for canying or intending to carry passengers unress it carries

conductor.

(g) That the service of stage caniage sha, be regularly operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved time-table'

(g) No owner sha, employ any person to act as ,n ,g"nt for sare of tickets for traver by pubric service vehicle unless that person holds

i,;lf.;x"#:,'i",ii"ri"r," sha, not be arowed beyond the rimit as provrded in the provrsron ro crause (xxir)orsub- sectron (2)of

:,,:ltfil'i;:l::ff||,:"."J;Hff:, with an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so that it distracts the attention or driver'

11i) (ii) such audio-visuar device orvideo ortape recorder shail fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver'

(11) (iii) No loudspeaker attached to any of such devices shall fit in driver's cabin in case of a Stage carriage'

(12)Vehicleownerwillmadeavailablecanvasserandagentlicensewithinamonthtotheundersignthroughaffidavit.
(13) The nanre of driver and conductor with their mobire number shall be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the

name and address of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(.1 6) Transportation of any inflammable substance is prohibited' carrying of fire extinguisherwill be a must'

(17)Thispermitisnotvalidifthebusviolatesrulel58ofBiharMotorVehicleRule,l992
(1g) Vurgar/obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, children, rerigion, communities/songs, vicieos will not be allowed in

the Buses 
the driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under N'4otor Vehicle Driving

(19) lt shall be ensured by the permit holder that

Rcgulation, 2017

(20) This permit is subject to the conditions raid down in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule('l ) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

Rules -

l;il iH:"jil:j]fl1nff[:.:Tfl:::Jflr ,n" .ou*", shau be exhibited in the vehicres and on the parkins prace/stands and

E]i;ffi::1,:.ffi:LT:J:il::i:1H "pprication ".,1:ri1,, 
for housins, mainrenance and repairs of the vehicres' ancr for

storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained'

(21)(iii)rherecordsana."t,,.nsshallbesubmittedtobetheTransportAuthorityasspecifiedbyit
(22)Thispermitisfurthersubjecttootherconditionsattachedtothepermit
(23) The state/Regionar rransport Authority may, after giving notice of not less than one month'(i) Vary the conditrons of the permit' (ii)

ij:]:iht;;::ff:]xi;Jtl"fi"::il:i:*,.ranied by an authorisation srip indicatins the period of vahditv on the basis of pavment of

[:[JJ:'*li: :::JJ:H::I[Y;:ffi;ition thar dirrerence or tax, ir anv on rinar carcurations sharr pavabre arons with penartv' ir

chargeable. of low footboard for easy

(26)Ir/lininlumtowseatsshallbekeptreservedfordisabledpassengersandshallensureprovlslon

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

accessibilitY.
twoseatsofthefirstrowforthehandicappersons.ltwillbementionednearthereserve(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve
arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap persons'

seats .Vehicles owner shall be ensure and
or persons in the public passengers vehicles. if such incident is reported bY the victim or

(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers

the co-Passengers to the vehicles squad then tlre vehicle squad will report to the

by the vehicle squad

Date: 01 -Aug-2023

then permit will be cancelled

nearest Police Station lmmediately lf it is not done



l-

PERMIT NO. 8R2023.SC.2182A

Date: 0'1-Aug-2023

VEHIGLE NO. BRO6PF58O6

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Route Gode Stoppage JourneY DaY
Arrival Time

(HH:MM)

Departure
Time {HH:MM)

Halt

2658 RAXAUL 1 00:00:00 '10:08:00 true

2658 CHHAPWA 1 10:58:00 '1 1 :00:00 true

2658 HARSIDHI 1 11:22:00 11:24.00 true

2658 ARERAJ 1 11 :37:00 11:39:00 true

2658 KHJURIYA 1
12.25 00 true

2658 KESARIYA 1 12:4O:00 12.44 00 true

2658 SAHEBGANJ 1
'12:58:00 13:01:00 true

2658 JAFARAPUR 1 13:38:00 13:40:00 true

2658 AMBARA 1 13:55:00 13:57:00 true

loc6 BAKHAHARA 1 14:05:00 14:07:00 true

2658 BAISHALI I 14:1 5:00 14:17.00 true

2658 LALGANJ 1 14:40:00 14.42:OO true

2658 HAJIPUR I 15:06:00 15:08:00 true

2658 PATNA IVlITHAPUR I 15:48:00 18:09:00 true

2658 HAJIPUR 1 18:37:00 1B:39.00 true

2658 LALGANJ 1
'19:29:00 19:3'l :00 true

2658 BAISHALI 1 19:51 :00 19:53:00 true

2658 BAKHAHARA 1 20:01:00 20:03:00 true

2658 AMBARA I 20:10:00 20:12'00 true

2658 JAFARAPUR I 20:30:00 20'.32:00 true

2658 SAHEBGANJ 1 21:Q4:00 21:06:00 true

2658 KESARIYA 1 21:22:00 21:24.0O true

2658 KHJURIYA 1 21:40:00 21:42:00 true

2658 , ARERAJ I 22:13:04 22:15'.oA true

2658 HARSIDHI 1 22:30:00 22'-32:04 true

2658 CHHAPWA 1 22.46:00 22:48'.00 true

2658 RAXAUL 1 23:31:00 00:00:00 true

Autho(ty,

$coB

i

1222:OO


